Product Specification Sheet
Eltech Australia Pty Ltd
31 Jersey Rd, Bayswater VIC 3153   |   1800 007 458   |   www.eltech.com.au
EMC Lock Nuts
Barbed for perforating coated and oxidised surfaces for optimum screen continuity
Material: Brass – Nickle Plated
IP68 Rating
Product Images
Product Details
Subject to change without notice
Part No. Size Thickness
(mm)
Spanner Size
(mm)
EMCLN16 M 16 3 18
EMCLN20 M 20 3.5 22
EMCLN25 M 25 3.5 27
EMCLN32 M 32 4 35
EMCLN40 M 40 4.5 45
EMCLN50 M 50 5.1 55
EMCLN63 M 63 6 68